
Replacement Parts For

VS19603 12/2011

103016

120634

103008

101011

101030

101034

Description

Counter Ring

Glass

Mounting Plate

Ball Cap Nut BS

Ball Cap Nut ORB

Ball Cap Nut PN

Part # Qty.

103008 Mounting Plate

120634 Glass

101011 Ball Cap Nut BS

101030 Ball Cap Nut ORB

101034 Ball Cap Nut PN

103016 Counter Ring


